
Obs/Gym

Male Female Male Female Female Male Female

Apr-23 65 282 347 50 109 26 11 52 19 15 65 282 282

May-23 66 302 368 69 92 27 29 60 21 6 64 304 586

Jun-23 69 324 393 87 82 28 29 72 18 9 68 325 911

Jul-23 71 302 373 91 82 30 15 65 6 12 72 301 1212

Aug-23 89 304 393 112 79 23 22 46 11 10 90 303 1515

Sep-23 88 304 392 109 82 14 32 47 6 14 88 304 1819

Oct-23 111 308 419 96 98 29 18 43 12 14 109 310 2129

Nov-23 100 258 358 71 78 20 18 43 8 19 101 257 2386

Dec-23 109 300 409 89 97 25 17 47 9 13 112 297 2683

Jan-24 96 298 394 97 93 17 19 50 12 15 91 303 2986

Feb-24 76 309 385 102 80 28 20 53 11 12 79 306 3292

Mar-24 63 296 359 97 82 27 26 38 21 3 65 294 3586

Total 1003 3587 4590 1070 1054 294 256 616 154 142 1004 3586

50.30 %IPD BED OCCUPANCY:  AVERAGE IPD PATIENT PER DAY : 13

INDEX  HOMOEOPATHIC COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & R.C. Indore (M.P.)
Index city, Near Khudel Village, Nemawar Road, NH-59A, Dist.- Indore (M.P.)
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